
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 37

10/8/2018 11:21:00 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

11.4 PIERCE JERRY D AVTIA 100 |||||| |82 06112 |

4.4 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C BVTIA 99 |||||| |19 15236 |

12.1 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L AIA 99 |||||| |95 02020 |

12.3 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D AIA 99 |||||| |07 66763 |

12.2 MEIER RYAN AIA 98 |||||| |11 15163 |

12.4 SCHEIBE ZACHARY T AIA 98 |||||| |07 62746 |

2.5 ZIARKO CAMERON AJRIL 97 |||||| |18 59031 |

10.4 ADAMS DECLAN CJRIA 97 |||||| |16 26789 |

11.3 PRUCHA JR ROBERT G AVTIA 97 |||||| |78 01607 |

5.4 BARTEE MARC A BIA 96 |||||| |18 50107 |

8.4 FRERICHS HUNTER AJRIA 96 |||||| |16 26262 |

10.2 SCHMIDT THOMAS H AVTIA 96 |||||| |12 14522 |

12.5 NEEDHAM DANIEL R AIA 96 |||||| |16 28638 |

10.5 SCHMIDT DILLON BJRIA 95 |||||| |16 26799 |

11.1 DVORAK JOHN R AIA 95 |||||| |89 01603 |

11.2 BRUGGEMEYER KINSEY L BLDIA 95 |||||| |13 10644 |

2.4 HODGE STEWART EDWAR BIA 94 |||||| |18 58782 |

4.1 STALLMAN SHANNON D BIA 94 |||||| |18 54258 |

2.2 SALINAS RUBEN AJRIA 93 |||||| |16 22404 |

5.5 SYWASSINK DAVID M BVTIA 93 |||||| |19 27095 |

6.5 HENRY ZACHARY E CJRIA 93 |||||| |12 13409 |

4.2 WEBER ANDREW AVTIA 92 |||||| |19 29230 |

4.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G BVTIA 92 |||||| |19 01520 |

5.2 STALKER MARY L BLDIA 92 |||||| |15 10787 |

11.5 KLOUBEC MONTE E AIA 92 |||||| |08 10897 |

5.3 DIPPLE GARY BVTIL 91 |||||| |19 06935 |

2.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L AIA 89 |||||| |15 15375 |

6.3 HODGE MORGAN CLDIA 89 |||||| |17 73485 |

4.5 NEHRING WM A BVTIA 88 |||||| |19 20010 |

8.5 BLACK TANNER BJRIA 88 |||||| |16 23193 |

6.2 SHATZER WILLIAM CJRIA 87 |||||| |17 72708 |

5.1 PRULL KELLEY R CIA 86 |||||| |03 10489 |

8.2 MALIN COLLIN CJRIL 81 |||||| |18 59032 |

6.4 BRODERS KADEN CJRIA 80 |||||| |18 51466 |

6.1 THEIS JARED J BJRIA 75 |||||| |12 13420 |

8.3 GRABER ETHAN CJRIA 70 |||||| |18 53818 |

2.3 MILLARD THOMAS LUKE BJRIL 57 |||||| |18 59515 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 30

10/8/2018 11:22:54 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

2.4 HODGE STEWART EDWAR 21IA 96|||||| |18 58782 |

4.3 DIPPLE GARY 23VTIL 95 |||||| |19 06935 |

6.2 BARTEE MARC A 20.5IA 95|||||| |18 50107 |

12.3 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D 26.5IA 95 |||||| |07 66763 |

6.1 STALLMAN SHANNON D 20IA 94|||||| |18 54258 |

6.4 FRERICHS HUNTER 21.5JRIA 94|||||| |16 26262 |

12.1 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L 27IA 94 |||||| |95 02020 |

10.3 SCHMIDT THOMAS H 23.5VTIA 91 |||||| |12 14522 |

2.5 ZIARKO CAMERON 20JRIL 90|||||| |18 59031 |

6.3 BLACK TANNER 20.5JRIA 90|||||| |16 23193 |

11.3 PRUCHA JR ROBERT G 27VTIA 90 |||||| |78 01607 |

2.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L 22IA 89 |||||| |15 15375 |

5.5 PRULL KELLEY R 20IA 89|||||| |03 10489 |

10.2 NEEDHAM DANIEL R 23.5IA 89 |||||| |16 28638 |

2.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G 20VTIA 88|||||| |19 01520 |

4.1 WEBER ANDREW 24.5VTIA 88 |||||| |19 29230 |

4.4 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C 24.5VTIA 88 |||||| |19 15236 |

11.5 KLOUBEC MONTE E 26.5IA 88 |||||| |08 10897 |

5.2 SHATZER WILLIAM 19JRIA 87|||||| |17 72708 |

11.1 DVORAK JOHN R 25IA 87 |||||| |89 01603 |

12.5 MEIER RYAN 25IA 87 |||||| |11 15163 |

8.2 MALIN COLLIN 19JRIL 84|||||| |18 59032 |

12.2 SCHEIBE ZACHARY T 27IA 84 |||||| |07 62746 |

4.2 NEHRING WM A 25.5VTIA 83 |||||| |19 20010 |

4.5 SYWASSINK DAVID M 24.5VTIA 83 |||||| |19 27095 |

8.4 BRUGGEMEYER KINSEY L 20.5LDIA 83|||||| |13 10644 |

2.2 SALINAS RUBEN 21.5JRIA 81|||||| |16 22404 |

5.3 BRODERS KADEN 19JRIA 79|||||| |18 51466 |

5.4 STALKER MARY L 19LDIA 79|||||| |15 10787 |

5.1 HODGE MORGAN 19LDIA 78|||||| |17 73485 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 23

10/8/2018 11:25:19 AM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

12.1 SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L AIA 96 |||||| |95 02020 |

12.2 MEIER RYAN BIA 96 |||||| |11 15163 |

11.5 KLOUBEC MONTE E AIA 95 |||||| |08 10897 |

12.4 SCHEIBE ZACHARY T BIA 91 |||||| |07 62746 |

4.1 BIRCHFIELD FRANK L CIA 90 |||||| |15 15375 |

5.1 FRERICHS HUNTER AJRIA 90 |||||| |16 26262 |

12.3 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D BIA 90 |||||| |07 66763 |

4.5 BARTEE MARC A CIA 87 |||||| |18 50107 |

12.5 NEEDHAM DANIEL R CIA 86 |||||| |16 28638 |

2.1 MALIN COLLIN CJRIL 85 |||||| |18 59032 |

2.5 SALINAS RUBEN CJRIA 85 |||||| |16 22404 |

5.3 SCHMIDT THOMAS H BVTIA 85 |||||| |12 14522 |

11.3 PRUCHA JR ROBERT G BVTIA 83 |||||| |78 01607 |

4.2 BLACK TANNER CJRIA 81 |||||| |16 23193 |

11.1 DVORAK JOHN R CIA 81 |||||| |89 01603 |

2.2 ZIARKO CAMERON CJRIL 80 |||||| |18 59031 |

5.5 BRUGGEMEYER KINSEY L CLDIA 78 |||||| |13 10644 |

5.4 SHATZER WILLIAM CJRIA 77 |||||| |17 72708 |

4.4 STALKER MARY L CLDIA 76 |||||| |15 10787 |

4.3 PRULL KELLEY R CIA 71 |||||| |03 10489 |

2.3 BAHMLER CLARENCE G CVTIA 67 |||||| |19 01520 |

5.2 HELT G PAUL CVTIA 65 |||||| |19 11600 |

2.4 KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C CVTIA 56 |||||| |19 15236 |


